T VTR UL R POTTU OO To0 T Ty Vo, D Upp G P

SUVSHISE

6

f

UNOEFICIAL COP\{,M,,,H.,

mlh v f'l;hj

DO"' '

" }Q + L
l‘u*ummmumﬂuummumm_ M Rocargar 55 é;’ "
Yol b A [ ey 1,_.. 5 Heb Faa:
»"Z >4 "J = el v E N
a9s ] nT' 17

This FIFTIHT AMENDMIE NT TO LOAN D()CUMI N!S is made as of the 301h day of
December, 1994 by and anmong AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY Ol
CHICAGO, Tormerly known as AMERICAN NATIONATL BANK O ARLINGTON HEFGHTS, a
natioml banking associntion {"Lender™) and THE MCINTYRE GROUP, LT a0 Delaware
corporttion ("Borrower™), AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHTCAGO, ot persionally but as Frastee wnder Feost Apreement dated Maeh 2, 1990 knowi
s Lrast N TOB8700 (" Frastee™), WESTMINSTER GREY DIMUTED PARTNERSUIE,
[Thnois limitedpartuership ¢ Beneficiay™), WILLIAM DCMCNTYRE and FTTHEL N,
McINTYRIE: (collzetively, "Melntyres”).

._.._._._........-..___

WIHEREAS, Borroweramnd Tender [and joined by Trustee, Westmingler Grey, e, an

inais corporation ("Original ASeneliciary”y and Melntyres) entered into that certain Loan and

Security Agreement dated as of Jine 20, 1990 ("Original l.oan Agreement”), as amended by that -
certain Amendment to Loan Documertsated as of June 20, 1991 (the "First Amendment") by and -
among Borrower, Original Beneficiary. Vrsive, Melntyres and Lender. recorded in the Office ol the .

Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, inois on Jeeember F8, 1991 s Document No. 91666253, and”

recorded i the Office of the Recorder of Decas-oWill County, Hlinois on December 31, 1991 as

Document No. R9176328. as further amended

County. [inois on January 19, 1993 as Document No. 93041733 ind recorded in the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds of Will County, [Hinois on January 20
further amended by that certain Third Amendment to Loan Bocuments duted as of June 19, 1993 (lhc

‘thal certain Second Amendment (o l.oan
' Documents dated as of November 20, 1992 ("Second Amendment”) by and among Borrower,
Beneficiary. Trustee. Melntyres and Lender. recorded in th Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook

103 s Decument No, RY93-5419, as |

"rhird Amendment”) by and among Borrower, Beneliciary, Trusteed Melnyres and Lender, as
) by g ) y |

further amended by that certain Fourth Amendment 1o Loan Documents dated as of June 19, 1994

{the "Fourth Amendment™)

Third Amendment and the Fourth Amendment, is hereinafler referred to as the "Leoan@gicement").

WHEREAS. pursuum o the Loan Am.cmcnf Lender agrecd to make available to Borrower
a loan not 1o exceed Four Million Five Hundred L15hl) -Five Thousand and 00/100 Dotlars

($4.585.000.00} (the ".oan");

S s

WHEREAS. the Loan is evidenced by (1) lhat ccrt.lm I\c\ olving LI!]L of Credit Note dated

Jure 20, 1990 ("Original Note 1") made by Borrower, payable to the order of Lender, in the original

principal amount up to One Million Six Hundred : Fifty Thousand and  00/100 Dotlars
($1.650,000,00), as amended by that certain First Amendmenl (o Revolving Line of Credit Nole
dated as of June 20, 1991 (the "First Amended Note 1) by and between Borrower and Lender, as

further amended by that certain Second Amendment to Revolving Line of Credit Note dated as af
20, 1902 C'Secoind Amedad Note 17 B and betwe Ilondor, &83

21 Bomower and Lends
736“/?1) I T/Q
/Z’// 7

S

-
11—‘
Y

o

Navginber

SSCTHHIT- S16th)-|

) by und among Borrower, Beneficiary, Trustee, Nclntyres and Lender
(the Original Loan Agreenient, as amended by the First Amendment. the Second 2 nendment, the

S0 PONVENSNI TTLIL OIFOLIR-




i UNOFFICIAL COPY

DEPT-01 RECORDING $61.00
*0012  TRAN 3345 u3/21495

#9389 3 M o5
COBK COUNTY RECORDER

191490
188489




>

6RYSRTGE

UNOFFICFAL'COPY .

amended by thie certaia Third Ameadinent 1o I<‘u‘\'ui\'in';", ine of Credit Note dated as of June 1,
F99% e ™ Diard Amended Note 179 by i Detween Trormoveer and Lesler, s further antended by -
that Powerth Amendinent 1o Revolving Line of Credid Note dired e ol Tune 19, 1994 (the *Fourth
Amended Note 17) by and between Borrower and Lender {the Onginal Note 1, as amended by the
First Amended Note 1, the Second Amended Nowe 1, the Third Amended Note | and the Fourth
Amended Note 1. is hereinalier relerred to as "Note 1) (1) thal certain Promissory Note dated June
20,1990 ("Original Note 2") made by Borrower, payable 10 the order of Lender, in the original -
principal amount of Three Hundred Seventy Five Thousand and 00100 Doffars ($375,000.00). as
anietided by thiat certain Pirst Ametidment to Promissary Note dated as of June 20, 1991 (the “First
Amended Note 2" by and between Borrower and Lender (e Original Note 2, as amended by the
First Amended-Note 2. 1s hereinalter referred to s "Note 27, (i) that certain Promissory Note duted
June 20, 990" Original Note 3"y made by Borrower, Trustee and Original Beneficiary, jointly and
severally, pavabicso-the order of Lender, in the original principal amount of One Million Four
Frundred Forty-Five ™ pdusand and 007100 Dollars (51,445.000.00), as amended by that certain First
Amendment 1o Promissory. Note dated as of June 20, 1991 (the "First Amended Note 3") by and
among Borrower, Trustee. Qriginad Beneficiary and Lender, as further amended by that certain
Seeond Amendment Lo Promissory Note dated as of November 20, 1992 (“Second Amended Note
3"y by and among Trustee, Beneflciary and Lender (the Onginal Note 3, as amended by the First
Amended Note 3 and Sceond Amendes Note 3. 1s hereinafter referted 1o as "Note 3"): (iv) that
certain Promissory Note dated June 20, 194567 Original Note 4" made by Borrower, payable to the
order of Lender, in the onginal principad amedant of Two Hundred Forty Thousand and 007100
Dollars ($240,000.00h, as amended by that certain First Amendment W Promissory Note dated as of |
June 20, 1991 {the "First Amended Note 47} by aridoetween Borrower and Lender (the Original
Note 4. as amended by the First Amended Note 4. is tervinaller referred to as "Original Note 4"),
and (v) that certain Promissory Note dated June 20, 1991 by Borrower in favor of Lender, in the
original principal amount of Five Hundred Thousand and 007169 Dellars ($500.000.00) ("New

Note"):

 WHEREAS. the Loan is secured h_vl, inter_alia. (1) the Loan Agreement. (i) that cerlain
Mortgage. Assignment ol Leages and Seeurity Agreement dated as o dune 29,1990 ("Original First
Mortgage"} exceuted by Trustee and Original Beneficiary in favor of Lender, recorded in the Office
of the Recorder of Deeds. Will County. Hiinois on June 22, 1990 as Document Net 290-034116,
encumbering the property Tegally described on Exhibit A attached herete and made a porthereol, as
amended by the First Amendment. the Second Amendment, the Third Amendment and thed'ourth
Amendment (the Original First Mortgage, as amended by the Fust Amendment, the Second
Amendment. the Third Amendment and the Fourth Amendment. is hereinalter referred (0 as the
"First Martgage™), (i) that certain Junior Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Seeurity Agreement
dated as of June 20, 1990 ("Original Second Mortgage™) exceuted by the Mcelntyres in favor of
Lender, recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds, Cook County. Hinois on June 21, 1990 as
Document No. 90295471, encumbering the property legally described on Exhibit B attached hereto
and made a part hereo! (the "Second Mortgage Property”). as amended by the First Amendment,
the Second Amendment, the Third Amendment and the Fourth Amendment (the Original Sccond
Mortgage, as amended by the First Amendment. the Second Amendment. the Third Amendment
and the Fourth Amendment. is hereinalter veferred to as the "Second Morigage™) and (ivy the other -
Foan Documents (as defined in the Loan Agreementy, as amendad by the First Amendment, e -

SSOUHE- 3168,



" UNOFFICIAL COPY




6EHVS8TSE

UNOFFIGIAL COPY

Second Amendment, the Third Amendment and the Fourth Amendment (the Loan | JOCUMCNHLS, s
amended by the First Amendment, the Sccond Amendment, the Third Amendment dI‘Id the I mulh
Amendment are hereinafier relerred as the "Loan Documents™);

WHEREAS, purstant 1o that certain assignment of beneficial interest dated HC‘]I‘(E‘I.?.]I?L‘-}' L
1997, Original Benelictary asstgned and transferred o Beneliciary, @l as ol its right, titde and x
inferest i and o ane hundred percent (H00%) of the beneficial interest in Americin National Hank
and Trust Company of Chicago Trast Noo TTOAR709 and

WHEREAS, Original Hencticiary is the generad partier of Deneliciary: and

- WHEREAY, ftle to the Second Mortgage Property was previously transferred from the
Mclntyres to Ethef NoMEiatyre, individually ("ENM") and ‘

WIEREAS, Borrowker; Beneliciary, Trustee, Melntyres, ENM and Fander have agreed o
modify the terms of the Loan Agpeetient to, mong other things, increase the principal amount of
Note | firm a masimum principai-ammunt of un 1o Three Million Dollars (33,000,060.00 1o a
maximum principal amount of up to Forr Million Dollars ($4.000.000.00); and

WHEREAS. Borrower and Lender hate agreed to amend the Lean Agreement, the First
Mortgage and the Second Mortgage (collectively, the "Mortgages") and the other Loan Documents,
among other things. to reflect the increase in the priaeipal amount of Note [, afl as more fully set '

forth herein; and

WHEREAS. concusrently with the exccution of the Second Amendment, Borrower and
[ ender marked "cancelled” each of Note 2, Note 4 and the New Nee:

NOW. THEREFORE, in consideration of these premises and other good and valuable:
consideration, the receipt and suiticiency of which are hereby a(,knnwlcubs.d the paruts hereby -

agree as foltows:
Recitals. The recitals to this Amendment are herehy incorporated herein by referepue.

2. Definitioas Utilized In This Amendment. Al defined terms used herein without delinition”

shall have the meaning aseribed to such terms in the Loan Agrecment,

3. [nerease in Amount of Total Facility. The amount of the Totl I7ucilily shall be increased

by One Million Dollars ($1,000,000.00) from a loan not to exceed Five Million Lighty-Five

b Thousand Dollars ($3.083.000.00) 1o a loan not to exceed Six Million Eighty-Five Thousand

Doilars ($6.085.000.00)

4 General Definitions. The Loan »\uaumn \dort:.arrcs and othcr Loan Documents are *
hereby amended as of the Effective Date (as hereinafter defined) as follows: T

SSCUHI-31680-)




UNOFFICIAL COPY |




68VRK8TSE

UNOFFICIAL COPY

. Auy and all referenees i the Loan Agreement, Mortgiges and ather Lown
Documents 1o the "Loan Agreement”, "Martpages,” "Guarsnty” and “Loan Dociments” shall mcan
and teclude the Loan Agreement, Martgapes, Guaranly sed Loan Docianents, as amended hereby,

Any and alf references in o the Loan Agreemen), Mortgages and other Loan

.
“Note 1 and the "Nete® shadl mean amd fnclnde Note D as amended by the Fifth

Docutnents 1o
Amended Note 1

Any amd all relerences inthe Loan Agreement, Mortgages or the other [oan

¢
e otal Facility” shall mean and inchude the Toan and Total Faeility as

Documentsiio the "Loan” o
incrensed hereby,

d. Ny and ol references i the Loan Agreement. Morigages and other Lost
Documents 1o the "sindmam Revolver Pactlity” shall mean Four Million Doltars (54,000,000.00),

Etfective Date. This Amendment shall be and become effective on the date (the "Effective
Date"} on which all of the fofiosing conditions precedent shall have been satisfied, in Lender's sole

discretion:

a. Barrower shall have caused sie Fourth Amendment to be (i) duly recorded in the
Office of the Recorder of Deeds, Will County, Hlinois, and (i) duly ruorcu.d in the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds. Cook County, Ulinots, :

b, All parties o this Amendrment shall tiave sxecuted and delivered this Amendment
and Borrower shall have caused this Amendment to be/(1) duly recorded in the Office of the -
Recorder of Deeds, Will € ounty. fiinois and (i) duly recarded-in llu, Office of the Recorder of

Deeds. Cook County, Blinols.

C. William 1. Mclntyre shall have cxecuted and délizered to Lender a Fifth -
\odification and Restatemment of Payment Guaranty (the "Modified CGrharanty™) in form and |
substance reasonably satistuctory to Lender, modifving that certain Payment Guaranty dated as of
June 20, 1990 from the Melntyres in favor of Lender. as amended by that certain 2Medification and '
Restatement of Payment Guaranty dated June 20, 1991 by and between Mclntyresand Lender, as
lurther amended by that certain Sceond Modification and Restatement ot Paymerit Guarrity dated
us of November 20. 1992 fram William D. Mclntyre to Leader. as further amended by tiat certain
Third Modilication and Restatement of Pavment Guaranty dated as June 19, 1993 from William D.
Meclntrve 1o Lender, as further amended by that certain Fourth Madification and Restatement of
Payment Guaranty dated as of June 19, 1994 from Williarn D, Melntyre to Lender,

Borrower shall have executed and delivered to Lender the Fifth Amended Note 1, .

C. Borrower shall have delivered to Lender endorsements te Chicago Title Insurance
Compuns's ALTA Lender's Title Insurance Policy Nos. 02-38-425 and 72-64-803 (collectively, the
"Palicies™). which endorsements shatl, respectively. (1) extend the effective

thivugh the date of the recording of this Amendment: (i) insure () the first lien priority of the

SSCIHT doul-f

date of the Policies



UNOFFICIAL COPY




E8YESISE

UNOFFI@FA @@PY

stred morgage ander Policy No. 02-58-125 and (b) the second lien prionty of the insured
mortgage under Policy No.72-64-803, subject only to the respective Schedule 13 exeeptions listed
ont the Padicies; (i) refleet that any ree estate taxes or assessments due s oswing with respect 1o
cach property listed respectively on Schedule A of the Policies have been fully paid; and (ivy
merense the msared anoant to $0,085,000.00, :

I Borrower shall fuve catsed its counsel 1o deliver o fegal opidon concerning, the
matters sel Jorth in this Amendment, the Filth Amended Note | and the Modihed Guaranty, which
bepal opinion shall be in form and substance reasonably satisfuctory to Lender.

g Borrower shall have paid to Lender a fee equal 1o one percent (1%) of the then
outstanding prnginal amount of Note 1 in consideration of the increase in the principal amount of
Nole | '

h. Borrow(r, Prustee, Benelictry and the Melntyres shall have delivered to Lender
any other documents and instraments, including. without limitation, carpordte ar trust anllmn/.ttiun
documurits, as may be reasonably reauesied by Lender.

0. L{gpm;gm;ujimudu&\jummms Ly arder 1o induee 1ender lo enter into this Amendment,
(i) Trustee hereby represents and (it} Borewer, Beneficiary und the Melntyres hereby represent and
warrant. o Lender the following: (a) all of Trugee's representations and Borrower's, Melntyres and
Beneficiary's representations and warranties cantained i the Loan Agreement, Mortgages, and
other Foan Decuments, as the case may be. as thesamne are amended hereby, are true, correcet and '
complete on the date hereof with the same foree and-eficet as i made on such date. (b) the Loan
Agreement. Mortgages. and other Loan Documents are i full torce and effect and (c) Borrower, -
Trustee. Beneliciary and the Mclntyres, respectively, have no dfefenses, claims, causes of action,
counterclaims or oltsets against Lender, its officers, employecs. aucnts, direclors or atlomeys of
any kind or nature whatsoever.

7. Limitation. This Amendment is limited as specified herein and ‘shall not constilute o
madilication or waiver of or otherwise affect in any way any other provision of the Loan
Agrecment, Mortgages or any of the other Loan Documents. '

8. Croverning Law. This Amendment shall be constried in accordance with thedzws of the °
State of Tilinots.

SSCUT - 3Te90-1




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFI@ALBOPY

9. Lxeeuton ol Counterparis.  This Amendment may be exceuted in counterparts, cach of
which shalt be deemed an original, but adl of which shall constitule one and the siane instrument.

[, Froustee Lsvulpation. This Amendment s executed by Trustee, noi personnlly bul as
leustee as aforesaid, in the esercise of the power and autharity conferred upon und vested in it as
such Trustee, and wnder the espress dircetion of the Beneficiaey of that certain Trust Agreement
hercinbelore speciiicd. U is espressly understood and agreed that nothing herein or in said Trust”
Agreement contained shall be construed as creating any liability whatsoever against said Trustee
pessonally, and in particnlar, withont Jimiting the generlity of the Toregoing, there shall be no
personal Babi'ity 1o pay any indebtedness acerving hereunder or to perform any covenant, cither
express nr inspiicd, herein contained, or o keep, preserve or sequester any property of said Trust,”
and that afl personel Hability of said Trustee of every sort, i any, is hereby expressiy waived by
Lender, and by eversperson now or hereatter elaiming any right or sceurity hereunder.

: IN WIINESS WHEREOE, the partics have exceuted this Filth Amendment 1o Loan
Documents as of the day and Geardirst above written,

BORROWE,

i

FHE MCINTYRE GROUP, 1T,
Délavare cm*pumtimz '

Hvb\/"v‘-m N\t D\'L/-‘ (

: Name: Wihioam D, M Re
m_ﬁ.ﬂﬁéﬂ& | ‘ 'I'illc:__byﬁf_ﬁjm wm___{:f‘_)ﬁ_

ATTEST:

68YSSTSH

SSCUHL- JE6U0-T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




ERVSKISE

’”f-;f.‘ B\':‘ o

- w{;‘ ot

UNOFFIEIAL COPY |

ATTEST:
BBy /

I\?umc: A\C.\:_(i_%'f“-"LQMW ‘

T

) MM/

\:uzfc / 3 M
Titler_ - ,msmmaﬁﬁmw

SSCUET- 316901 -

//LaJ(JllluuN—:;'

BENEFICIARY':

WESTMINSTER GREY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, i Hlinois limited partnership

By WESTMINSTER GRIY, INC,
Hlinois corpuration, General Pariner

_ _ ~ ]
By w\f"\ D‘ A i)bh g
“Name_Whilliom 0. M( I ﬂ:f& 4 ‘

Title:_$lesidere

TRUSTEL:

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not
nersonildly but us Trustee as aforesaid

By: /. 2/

i /an S. Kasprzyk
V¥

x._(.i.”_\L_YJS.h

b L M :'f.\'@ -

WILLIAM D. MCINTYRE

Fate i DTy AL 'jl{; /-
ETHEL N. MCINTYRE

ENM:

ciel N 3 oo

FTHEL NCMCINTYRE g/




-

~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




T T . TR e

UNOFFICFAL'COPY

THE UNDERSIGNED I8 i*\lf(Ul!N(, Ellfi()\#\ FOR HH' Py RPOS!« Oy WA}WN(.
ANY HOMESTEAD RIGHTS INAND TO THE SECOND MORTGAGI l’RI)l’I' RTY

T e e et e v s

WH i, MM D M‘( INTYRE

LENDER:
ATTESYT: AMIY R!( AN N AT TONALL H/\NI\ /\Nf)
TRUNT COMPANY CH T A,
formterly known gy
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK UJ
ARLINGTON | JOITS o
- hutional banking association

".nt T t_ ‘ Hﬂ“t-"ﬂ‘@,"\ El :':{'}—

Fitle: ‘; U? SE

STATE OF ILLINGIS * } s
COUNTY OF 00K

y 0530
The furegomg instrument was achnnwledged be!ore mMe S w02y of

E E !: :m ..f'bﬁ-?%‘u twl Traudnen s :

PounHsNSEN © ASSISTANT SECRHARY ‘

respechvely, of American National Bank and Truet Comyany of (s, o ir
tongl bapking assuciatich, 45 Trustec, as alotesaid, on be! ai O Lekd Loy

acsaciation. Q/c?;n ‘2 M

Hotary Putiic

“OFFICIAL SEAL”
LM. SOVIENSK

MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF iLLINOl‘
My Commisslan Expires 08/27/96

AR B A
WAL iy PPl iy

SSCUILT- 3 eung




El
oA -
. [N

. '

: !’,‘.J H i
LN
]
- t
‘) |! L
y el e

R T




GRVSSISE

UNOFFICIAE E8PY

STATEOF _ Jecmors

isS
((xHNlY(u / fN" )

l,///’" //_J%m“ d‘!l u)' Public tn and for said Coun \". i the Stte .1!n|csmd 10

HEREBY CERTHY lhdl__g_ﬁu_kg and < m@‘i;‘)(sun ally known ln me fo be tlu. it e
TSNS whose names are subsertbed e the foregoing instrument as the /{u ttcpeing ¢ u7 e |
/fz"m A respectivelys of American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, & pationa] -

banking  ossockdion, as trustee ws aforesaid appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledgead that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their owan free and voluntary
act, and as the dree and voluntary act of said bank, for the uses and purposes therein set firth,

CGEVEN underory hind and Notarial seal this _/.,tlu},' RS AR l‘)‘)_f

...,.-v-—\

HTAAS Nb‘%!g)ggdﬂ)/\m/\ﬁ:)
M)l/\l{Y pusiiec

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES CHACTAL SEAL
DONNA K RORE
NOTAR® PUBLICSTATE G it ti:

Y COM aISSION EX§ [0 8 iy
b /2 é? : |
/7 |

SSCT- Hawnl




NOFFICIAL COPY




SIAT ol /f— Lafi0 S

. 188
COUNTY OF /’Zpom; }

J i LTI s ;' R
Y CLRTHY ihdl Y Ramwy_and mﬂum crnersomdly known to me 1o be the sume

_persons whose names are HlihHLHh&.d to the foregoing, instrament as the” iﬁhw‘iﬁr. gl M Vi

i, respectively, of American National Bank and Trust Company of € hicago, fmmcrlv known
as America National ank of Ardington Heights, o matiomti banking association, appeared before
e this day ppersan and acknowledged that they signed and deivered the said instrurment as their

ow free amd Yolantary act, and as the free and voluntary actof said baak, for the uses and purposes -

’// wMM‘”r Jolury Public lu mtd for said (uum\ in thc ! alc aicnwud D()
PR ‘

theretn set forthe

. ‘l . - -
GIVEN under miy/oznd and Notarial seal thiscﬁ" day l)f‘g_j’mMFf. 994"

T | ' /—”\ ‘, .
<. *-'-—z‘—}gﬁmb/"}{’ deg.‘()‘,::w-d__;:-
NOTARY PUBLIC

l OFFCIAL SEAL
DONA R RODMYSS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
NOTARY PUHLIC STATE OF [LLMOIS] -

&/ga A-? MY COLTISGHON BN JUMNE 1), 1907
/7 |

SSUUTE- drot-]




UNOFFICIAL COPY




6SYSSISE

UNOFFIGIAL GOPY

SIATEOF S00munts )
88

cotNty oF Cppde )

LD Yomeel-, a Notwy Public in and for said County,” in the Staie uihri:suid, nNO
HEREBY CERTIFY that WILTIAM D, McINTYRE and FTHEL N MeINTYRY, personally
known (o me o be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as the
President and - Seerctary-Treasurer, respectively, of The Mclntyre Group, Lid, a Delaware -
corporatiopd_appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their own [ree and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act
of suid corporainastor the uses and purposes therein set forth.

_ e
GIVEN ander sty fand and Notarial seal this 5?‘?(“1),‘ ni!ﬂ‘}ﬂkﬂﬁ/. 19’

Qﬁ_%m_» 2.A Ko I\ﬁwﬂd

NOTARY PUBLIC

e Tewg

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Wr ; .J‘qé’[f : ?'
E DEEOR £ KONICE )

SNOTARY PLEL -\iCOFI'Ll‘l Y

-y

S/ 19 EMTACOMM - 22 TPy By

b a e T e Dttt e

SSCUHT- 31090




UNOFFICIAL COPY




6RVBRISE

UNOFFICIAUSCOPY

STATE OF o 84 ysio )
o 1SS
LA ru 'h__-m._ 2

COUNTY OF

[0 Konesy, o Notary Public in and for said ('numy, in the State aforesaid, DO
TEREHY CRRTIFY thit WHLIAM . MINTYRE and ETHEL NOMCINTYRE, personally
Kaown o me to be the s persons swhose tmahes sre sabseribed 1o the Toregoing instrament as the
Preskdont and Seeretary-Treasurer, respectively, of Westminster Grey, e, s Blinors corporition,
as pener) peetner o Westminster Grey Limited Partnesshsp, an Hinois Timited: partnership, -
appearcd betors me this day i person and acknowledged that they signed and debivered the said -~
wmstrument as el own free and voluntary act, and as the free dl]d voluntary act of said u)rpnmlmn
for the uses and parrases therein set forth, :

GIVEN under my band .md Notarial scal this 57 LkW ul.}_m_@_.;, I‘)‘)ﬂ’{

@ ODCﬂ/“ t\ 'A JQWVU"’J./LJ

NOTARY PUBLIC

o AAICS o o i W s Y e
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DFTICIAL Qm' '2
§ DITSUOAH A W RICEK o4
pNOTA ZBLE, ST ruuwmsg
20 /90 JHY COMISSITNS 7 L 25/96

el | P i A

SSCLHL- Siesee]



UNOFFICIAL COPY




"UNOFFICIALCOPY

STATE 06 900wl )
O SS

COUNTY OF e bt

SIS

,f,‘:__‘_:;’_y_:[._*_'__[if”f_'_r_; o Natary 1"ublic inoand fer said Coumty, in the State ue&né.-.-}:id,"lm
HEREBY CERTIFY that WHLEEAM 1 MCINTYRE personally known to me o be the siume
person whose name is subseribed to the {oregoing instrument appeared Biefore me this day in person
and acknowledged that he signed and defivered the said instrument as his own Iree and voluntary -
act tor the'ases and purposes therein set forth. :

TH

GIVEN-Qrilder m\ hand and Notavial seal this S (lii)‘ ()1‘ijl._ryi__[\‘(. I’-}Od./) ‘

(o e A Merscxde

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES I e
. d OFFioag ng
JDQT&E"}” 2 reeNICE K
slzv(90 PR TEGE Lo
o M"- 8, 5/26/96

T s A~ i,

)

68YSSISE

SSCUT- 3ea-]




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




|

ESVERISE

UNOFFICIAtsCOPY

SIAEOF D enmio
| ,_ )58
COUNTY f)f"_",(,_JJJJ):,&MH_...__"_..-'_J

17D Kone ek, o Notary Public in and for said County, tn the State aloresaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that FTHEL NOMCINTYRE. personally Known to me (o be the same person
wirerse naane 15 subscribed to the foregoing instrmieat appeared before me this day In person and
achnowledeed that she signed and delivered the said instrument as her own IILL and voluntary act -
fur the usesamd purpuses tierein set forth,

- oA

GIVEN ey my and and Notariad senl lhif\‘”?}»'_"zfiuynl\i{.\{h{nﬁf |‘)U4¥.'J

LQ.‘J Q}L‘#‘Lb—-‘g\ /1 1&9“(\@0_& .

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES o
’WM'MrWW
(L Osaii( AL SEAL
X ;_1., ALS "1 h(‘JN!CEK
$lzw 9y : NOTARYFUBLY. <~ 4TE CF ILLINOIS
MY COMMA N 7o, 5/26/9G;

[ PPN N NP

T A

SSUTH(E- 3000-]

14




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY .. .




68VSSISE

UNOFFICIAL CTUPY

EXLIBIT A

Lol )t;"ai_‘l'ijllltlll}-

THAT FART OF T SOUTT 12 OF THE SOUTTEAST 1A OF SECTION 9 LYING FAST
OF THE FASTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF THE ILLINGIS CENTRAL GULE

RAILROAD: ALSO THAT PART OF THE SOUTHE 12 OF THE SOUTH WENT 14 OF
SECTION 10 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE WEST LINE
OF SECTION 10 THAT 1S 280.0 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID

SECTIONATHENCE EAST PARALLEL WEFH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 155.0

FEETTHPENCE NORTHEASTERLY PARALLEL WITTETH EASTERLY RIGHT OF WAY
LN OF THEALEINOIS CENTRAL GULE RAILROAD PI298 FEET TO THE NORTTELINI
OF THE SOUTT OF SAID SOUTH WEST 14 OF SAH SECTION; THENCH WhST
ALONG SAHD NORTHEAINE OF SAID SOUTTTE 122 OF SAID SOUTH WEST 174 584,62 FIEET
TOTHE WEST LINE GESAID SECTION: THENCE SOUTHEALONG THE SATD WEST LINE
OF SAID SECTION 104504 BET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, BEING IN TOWNSHID,

34 NORTIEL RANGLE 13 FASTOF AHE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN WILL COUNTY.

ILLINOIS.

Permanent Tax Numbu . 14-{)‘)-40{)-00(1"7

14-10-300-003

Common address: - 1000 Governors I-Iigh\'vay '
University Park. illinois

THIS [)OLUMFN[ WAS PRLP;\RFD BY . .
AND AFTER RE CORDING SHOULD Bi: Rl IURNFD IO

Robert E. Bull, Esq. _
Coflield Ungaretti & Harris *.
3300 Three First National Plaza
Chicago, lllinois 60602 -

BOX 333-LT1

SSCUHLE- 310§




UNOFFICIAL COPY

S N
A i 5 ,§ v,
h [ -

< 3 .




UNOFFICTALLICOPY

EXHITB

Legal Descriplion ™

PARCLEL L

THAT PART OF THE SOUTT EAST 174 OF THE SOUTH WEST 14 OF SECHON 31,
FOWNSHIP 3 NORTH, RANGE 120 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERINAN,IN
COOK COUMTY. TLLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING ATA POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SECTION 3, 606,50 FEET WEST OF
FHE SOUTH FAYC-CORNER OF THIE SOUTH WEST 14 OF SAID SECTION: THENCE
NORTITEASTERLY ALONG A LINE FORMING AN ANGLE OF 81 DEGREES, 04
MINUTES, AS MEASURED FROM RIGHT TO LEFT WITH THE LAST DESCRIBED
COURSE. A DISTANCE O] 43 FEET THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG A LINE, A
DISTANCE OF 322,09 FEET PO APOINT ON A LINIE, SAI LINE BEING DRAWN FROM
A POINT ONTHE SOUTH LINEOF SECTION 31, 2684 FEET WEST OF THE SOUTH BAST
CORNER OF THIE SOUTH WEST 1408 SATD SECTION, NORTHWESTERLY TO A POINT
ON A LINE 363 FEETNORTH OF THESGUTTTLINE OF SATD SECTION AND 40647 FEET
WEST OF THE FAST LINE OF THE SOUTH WEST 1AL THENCE NORTHWESTERLY
ALONG THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE TO 9B LINE 565 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH
LINE OF SAID SECTION, THENCE WEST ALONG THIE LINE BEING 565 FEET NORTH OF |
AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF Spil SECTION, A DISTANCE OF 190.86
FEET TO A POINT OF TANGUNCY: THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY 330.28 FEET ALONG A
CURVED LINE CONCAVE TO THE SOUTH EAST ANDATAVING A RADIUS OF 209.6
FEET: THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINIE 808 FEET WEST 3k AND PARALLEL WITH THE
EFAST LINE OF THE SOUTH WEST 14 OF SAID SECTION, ATGISTANCE OF 354.33 FEET
TO CTHE SOUTH LINE OF SECTION 31, THENCE EAST ALONG V1E SOUTIT LINE OF
SAID SECTION TG THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, HLLINOIS. :

PARCEL. 2

FASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR TRGRESS '
AND EGRESS OVER THAT PART OF THE EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS ©
EXTENDING FAST FROM THE EASTERN TERMINUS OF 87T STREET AS DEDICATED
AND RECORDED OVER AND UPON THAT PART OF THIEZ STRIP O LAND 30 FEET IN
WIDTH AS SET FORTH ON PLAT OF EASEMENT RECORDED JULY 16, 1975 AS

ﬁ DOCUMENT 23152192 FALLING WITHIN THE NORTIT t/2 OF THE NORTH FAST 14 OF
-~ THE NORTIFEPAST 14 OF THE NORTH WEST /4 GF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 37 NOR'TL,
% RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
o8 BEGINNING AT THE NORTH WEST CORNER OF THE NORTH EAST 144 OF THE NOR'TH
XL BAST /4 OF THE NORTI WEST {4 OF SAID SECTION 6, THENCE EAST ALONG THE
ad NORTH TINE OF THE NORTH WEST 14 OF SAID SECTION 6 TO A POINT 606.50 FEET

WESE OF PHE NORPH EAST CORNER OF THE NORTH WEST 1 4 OF SAID SECTION 6; _

SSUHHT- 31680-0

16




? UOFFIIA CPY




UNOFFIGHALGOPY

FHENCE SOUTH AND PERPENOICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBEIDY COURSE A
DISTANCE OF SO FEET CFTENCE WEST AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH TINE OF

" THE NORTIEWEST 1A OF SAID SECTION 6 TO T WEST EINE OF THE NOR'TTTH FAST

LA OF THE NOIRTH FAST 14 OF THE NORTH WEST 14 OF SAID SECTTON 6; THENCH:
NORTH ALONG THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE WIHCH LINE IS THE EASTERN i
TERMINUS LINE OF R7THSTREET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILELINOIS, ‘

Permanent Tax Numbéfﬁ ' 18-31-303-01 ()-OOOU |

Common Address: 11620 West 87th Street
Hinsdale, Hinois

EBVENISE

SSULUHT- 3asued

17




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




